
 

Austin · Brownsville · Dallas · El Paso · Houston · San Antonio 

 

Campus Contact(s) 
Austin Tosa Nixon 

512-391-2502   
Tosa.Nixon@uth.tmc.edu  
 

Brownsville Jeanette Broshears 
956-755-0678     
Jeanette.L.Broshears@uth.tmc.edu  
 

Dallas Kent Long 
972-546-2923 
Kent.Long@uth.tmc.edu 
  

Molly Patterson (MD/MPH only) 
972-546-2929 
Molly.B.Patterson@uth.tmc.edu  
 

El Paso Maribel Alomari 
915-747-8500 
Maribel.Alomari@uth.tmc.edu  
 

Houston Nathalie Guardado 
713-500-9055 
Nathalie.M.Guardado@uth.tmc.edu  
 

San Antonio Debra Leal 
210-276-9016 
Debra.A.Leal@uth.tmc.edu 
 

Joshua Tyson 
210-276-9015 
Joshua.A.Tyson@uth.tmc.edu 
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